UNOFFICIAL COPY

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

PRAIRIE BANK TRUST AND COMPANY

7661 SOUTH HARLEM AVE. BRIDGEVIEW. IL 60455

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

9724090t

PRAIRIE BANK AND TRUST

COMPANY 7661 SOUTH HARLEM AVE

BRIDGEVIEW, IL 60455

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

Worth Bank and Trust Company 119th and Harler Live. Palos Heighta, IL 50463

COOK COUNTY RECORDER JESSE WHITE BRIDGEVIEW OFFICE



8001

25.00 RECORDIN 4

MAIL

97240904 H

SUBTOTAL 25.50

CHECK 25.50

2 PURC CTR

0.50

04/08/97

0060 MCH 11:41

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

97240904

This Modification of Mortgage prepared by:

Prairie Bank and Trust Company 7661 S. Harlem ੋਜ਼ੀਗੁeview, lilinois 60455

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED MARCH 4, 1937, BETWEEN Worth Bank and Trust Company, as Trustee, (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is 119th and Harlem Ave., Palos Heights, IL 60463; and PRAIRIE BANK AND TRUST COMPANY (referred to selow as "Lender"), whose address is 7661 SOUTH HARLEM AVE., BRIDGEVIEW, IL 60455.

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Lender have entered into a mortgage dated Ma ch 4, 1996 (the "Mortgage") recorded in Cook County, State of Illinois as follows:

Recorded March 11, 1996 with Cook County Recorder of Deeds as Document #96195185

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following described roal property (the "Real Property") located in Cook County, State of Illinois:

Lot 14, 15 and 16 in Block 1 in Henry Ipema's Subdivision No. 2, of part or the South West 1/4 of Section 8, Township 37 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 9905 S. Ridgeland Ave., Oak Lawn, IL 20153. The Real Property tax identification number is 24-08-300-003, 24-08-300-004, 24-08-300-005.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

extension of the maturity date to May 4, 1997.

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the Mortgage (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Mortgage and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Mortgage does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification. representation to Lender that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification, but also to all such subsequent actions.

97240904

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

TOBU NO 00888080005 7661-10-EO

(Confinued)

WORTH BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, TRUST NO. 2436 AND DATED AUGUST 15, 1977. MODIFICATION, NOT PERSONALLY, BUT AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE TRUST AGREEMENT DESCRIBED AS MORTGAGE, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS. BOHNOWER IS EXECUTING THIS EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF

BOYROWER:

	3(4)	•				
-				expires	roissimmos	N
		SIONITH	to state of	i o) bas n	wy Public i	ĵo!
PALOS HRIGHTS, I.	Ja gnibiasA		P. Juli	THE	no ?	Ā
e undersioned Notary Public, personally in to me to be an authorized agent of the tiged the Maufication to be the tree and by resolution at its board of directors, for he or she is authorized to execute this he or she is authorized to execute this ation.	n pany , and know e and acknowled of its Bylaws or	and Trust Con ion of Mortgag in, by authority ned, and on o	of Worth Bank ad the Modificat of the corporatio therein mention	Officer Rexecute Officer Of	coration that Intary act an Luees and I	pe njo sout sout
Opr				C00k	40 YTNU	00
	O/4 (SIO	ITTI	ATE OF	/LS
MENT	CKHOMFEDGI	A STAROGE	(0)			
		47/2		officer	b estvorituA	
			Journ!	wh be	W.	γa
		Å	NAMACO TEUR	IT GNA X	nder: Airie bani	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7-19-08			0			
OFFICIAL SEAL MARIANNE C. VANEK MATARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	and the second of the second	NAMES OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWN	AVP	3 1 - 31	O seunt	ka .
L'I	HOL PERSONAL	4 9642 NT 0/	. , •	V	s Ana8 dho	M

UNOFFICIAL COPY

\$060\$246

UNOFFICIAL CO MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

(Continued)

Page 3

03-04-1997 Loan No 00982809002

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

\mathcal{A}_{i}		
STATE OF Silian		
) 88
COUNTY OF COUNTY		1
. J. 1	11 : 14	
	March 19 2/2.	before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally
appeared // // // / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	and that executed the w	known to me to be the the thing for the said acknowledged said
		the said Lender, duly authorized by the Lender through Its
board of directors or otherwi	se, for the use <mark>s and</mark> purpose	es therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he or she is
authorized to execute this sa	iddnstrument and that the se	eal affixed is the corporate seal of said Lender.
By Trice /	le	Residing at Nake Third
	11	residing at Thirty
Notary Public in and for the		
	OFFICIAL SEAL KAREN M. FINN	
My commission expires	NOTARY PUBLIC, PRATE OF ILLINOIS	Angelia de la calenta de la ca
	MY COMMISSION EXPLAES 5-2-2000	
IASER PRO Reg. U.S. Pat. &	TM Off Ver 3 2 (c) 1997	CEI ProServices, Inc., All rights reserved.
IL-G201 AMATOEXT.LN R15.	OVL	CFI ProServices, Inc. All rights reserved.
		<u>'</u> O.
		U_
		*7x
		9
		0.
		<i></i>
		2,0
		Visc.
		Olynia Clark's Olinica
		3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office